DATA BUS
PROFIBUS
ETHERNET
MODBUS
DF1
DEVICENET
MODBUS +
DATA BUS

Network configuration is performed with easy-to-use free software.
I/O links are configured between different modules in the network.
Ordering information:
905U-G-MD1 Modbus Master, Modbus Slave, DF1 interface
905U-G-PR1 Profibus DP Slave interface
905U-G-PR2 Profibus DP Master interface
905U-G-ET1 Ethernet IP / Modbus TCP / HTTP-FTP-Email
905U-G-DE1 DeviceNet Slave interface
905U-G-M+1 Modbus Plus Slave interface
br
o_
90
5u